6 ® Technische fiche
,I ”N’”R uniortools.com

HAND TOOLS

Set of tools in tool tray

964/59S0S NIEUW

Product attributen

Set bevat

® 12x long combination wrench (article 120/1) dim. 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12,13, 14,17, 19, 22
® 9x hex wrench (article 220/3) dim. 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 10 on plastic clip

e 9x wrench with TX profile and hole (article 220/7TXN) dim. TX 8, TX 9, TX 10, TX 15, TX 20, TR 25, TX
27, TX 30, TX 40 on plastic clip

e 2x adjustable wrench (article 250/1) dim. 150, 250
® 1x measuring tape (article 710P) dim. 3m

e 1x utility knife (article 556A) dim. 160x18

® 1x saw (article 753P) dim. 150

® 1xuniversal tin snips (article 563R/7P) dim. 280

SOS tool trays — advantages:

® materiaal: polyethyleenschuim met lage dichtheid

e The tool trays are made from foamed polyethylene, which is resistant to grease, petrol, oil, nitro diluents,
adhesives and motor oil — all of which can easily be removed without leaving any visible residue
(stains). Adhesives and motor oil need to be removed immediately by cleaning with petrol in order to
avoid permanent staining.

® These tool trays of polyethylene foam are used for clearer and better organised tool storage in tool
boxes, tool cases, the drawers of tool carriages and tool cabinets. These tool trays can be used in a
wide range of temperatures, do not absorb dampness and, with normal use, have a long lifespan. They



protect the tools by holding them in their own specifically designed place, thus preventing them from
moving uncontrollably around in the storage area. As the positions in the tray are precisely defined and
designed for each specific tool, it is also easy to establish which tools are missing.

Waarom kiezen voor Unior:

® Unior is a renowned brand in the industry, celebrated for its dedication to quality and innovation. With a
legacy of excellence, Unior tools are crafted to meet the highest standards, ensuring reliability and

outstanding performance.

2/3

374 x 364 x 30

Productnaam

Artikel

Afmetingen

Hoeveelheid

Set of tools in tool tray

Steekringsleutel, lang

Stiftsleutelset, inbus in kunststof

houder

Stiftsleutelset, TX in kunststof houder
Moersleutel, verstelbaar
Rolbandmaat

Afbreekmes

Junior zaagbeugel

Blikschaar universeel, linkssnijdend

629980

Sp=——=0

- —

964/59S0S

1201

220/3PH

220/7TXNPH

250/1

710P

556A

753P

563R/7PR

6,7,8,9,10,11, 12,13, 14,
17,19, 22

TX8 - TX40x9

250, 150

3m

160x18

150

280

36

12

* Afbeeldingen van producten zijn symbolisch. Alle afmetingen zijn in mm en gewicht in gram. Alle
vermelde afmetingen kunnen variéren in tolerantie.

Gebruik (Afbeeldingen)

Gerelateerde producten



0

Tool set with tool carriage 940EM1



