

Set of tools in tool tray

964/59SOS



Product attributen

Set bevat

- 12x long combination wrench (article 120/1) dim. 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 17, 19, 22
- 9x hex wrench (article 220/3) dim. 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 10 on plastic clip
- 9x wrench with TX profile and hole (article 220/7TXN) dim. TX 8, TX 9, TX 10, TX 15, TX 20, TR 25, TX 27, TX 30, TX 40 on plastic clip
- 2x adjustable wrench (article 250/1) dim. 150, 250
- 1x measuring tape (article 710P) dim. 3m
- 1x utility knife (article 556A) dim. 160x18
- 1x saw (article 753P) dim. 150
- 1x universal tin snips (article 563R/7P) dim. 280

SOS tool trays – advantages:

- materiaal: polyethyleenschuim met lage dichtheid
- The tool trays are made from foamed polyethylene, which is resistant to grease, petrol, oil, nitro diluents, adhesives and motor oil all of which can easily be removed without leaving any visible residue (stains). Adhesives and motor oil need to be removed immediately by cleaning with petrol in order to avoid permanent staining.
- These tool trays of polyethylene foam are used for clearer and better organised tool storage in tool boxes, tool cases, the drawers of tool carriages and tool cabinets. These tool trays can be used in a wide range of temperatures, do not absorb dampness and, with normal use, have a long lifespan. They

protect the tools by holding them in their own specifically designed place, thus preventing them from moving uncontrollably around in the storage area. As the positions in the tray are precisely defined and designed for each specific tool, it is also easy to establish which tools are missing.

Waarom kiezen voor Unior:

 Unior is a renowned brand in the industry, celebrated for its dedication to quality and innovation. With a legacy of excellence, Unior tools are crafted to meet the highest standards, ensuring reliability and outstanding performance.



Productnaam	SKU	Artikel	Afmetingen	Hoeveelheid
Set of tools in tool tray	629980	964/59SOS		36
Steekringsleutel, lang	9	120/1	6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 17, 19, 22	12
Stiftsleutelset, inbus in kunststof houder		220/3PH		1
Stiftsleutelset, TX in kunststof houder		220/7TXNPH	TX8 - TX40x9	1
Moersleutel, verstelbaar	3	250/1	250, 150	2
Rolbandmaat	_0	710P	3 m	1
Afbreekmes		556A	160x18	1
Junior zaagbeugel		753P	150	1
Blikschaar universeel, rechtssnijdend	Se Al	563R/7P	280	1

^{*} Afbeeldingen van producten zijn symbolisch. Alle afmetingen zijn in mm en gewicht in gram. Alle vermelde afmetingen kunnen variëren in tolerantie.

Gebruik (Afbeeldingen)



Gerelateerde producten

